
BOYS 9-10
50 FREESTYLE LCM

NAME TIME MEET DATE AGE

1 Mayfield, Sean 31.65 2004 IL Age Group State Hosted by Patr 7/30/2004 10
2 Johnson, Lance 33.17 2015 WI LFSC-IL SwimFest 6/14/2015 10
3 Thiemeyer, Reed 33.69 2019 IL LC Age Group Champions 7/27/2019 10
4 Stockwell, Sean 34.06 2008 IL Oakton Pool Invite 6/27/2008 10
5 Thompson, Tanner 34.32 2009 IN IA Memorial Day Classi 5/22/2009 10
6 Nash, Tanner 34.4 2007 IN IA Classic Invitationa 5/25/2007 10
7 Thiemeyer, Nate 35.12 2019 IL LC Age Group Champions 7/25/2019 10
8 Pilling, Charlie 35.8 2012 WI SEA Summer Sizzler (A- 6/22/2012 10
9 Di Vito, Evan 35.91 2018 WI BDSC May Mania 5/19/2018 10
10 Conway, Danny 35.93 2004 IL Hinsdale Midsummer Classic 7/9/2004 10

* Times shown are best time achieved for swimmer during the age eligiblity period



BOYS 9-10
100 FREESTYLE LCM

NAME TIME MEET DATE AGE

1 Mayfield, Sean 1:11.72 2004 IL Age Group State Hosted by Patr 7/30/2004 10
2 Johnson, Lance 1:12.11 2015 MV Central Zone 14 & U Championships7/31/2015 10
3 Stockwell, Sean 1:12.60 2008 IN IA Memorial Day Classi 5/23/2008 10
4 Nash, Tanner 1:14.25 2007 IL Age Group Champs 7/27/2007 10
5 Conway, Danny 1:14.55 2004 IL Age Group State Hosted by Patr 7/30/2004 10
6 Thiemeyer, Reed 1:14.67 2019 IL LC Age Group Champions 7/25/2019 10
7 Thompson, Tanner 1:17.22 2009 IN IA Memorial Day Classi 5/22/2009 10
8 Conway, Matt 1:17.41 2005 IL Hinsdale Midsummer Classic 7/8/2005 10
9 Pilling, Charlie 1:19.52 2012 WI SEA Summer Sizzler (A- 6/22/2012 10
10 Di Vito, Evan 1:20.16 2018 WI MMSC Bring on the Heat 5/13/2018 10

* Times shown are best time achieved for swimmer during the age eligiblity period



BOYS 9-10
200 FREESTYLE LCM

NAME TIME MEET DATE AGE

1 Stockwell, Sean 2:37.46 2008 IN IA Memorial Day Classi 5/23/2008 10
2 Thiemeyer, Reed 2:40.27 2019 IL LC Age Group Champions 7/26/2019 10
3 Nash, Tanner 2:40.66 2007 IN IA Classic Invitationa 5/25/2007 10
4 Conway, Matt 2:41.00 2005 IL LC Age Group Champs 7/29/2005 10
5 Johnson, Lance 2:41.20 2015 WI BSC-IL Stars on the Wa 6/26/2015 10
6 Thompson, Tanner 2:44.37 2009 IN IA Memorial Day Classi 5/22/2009 10
7 Tabourot, Brian 2:44.62 2011 IL LC Age Group Champions 7/28/2011 10
8 Sweet, Matthew 2:46.22 2005 IL LC Age Group Champs 7/29/2005 10
9 Conway, Sean 2:47.11 2004 IL Age Group State Hosted by Patr 7/30/2004 10
10 Rinaldi, Dante 2:53.79 2013 WI BDSC-IL May Mania 5/17/2013 10

* Times shown are best time achieved for swimmer during the age eligiblity period



BOYS 9-10
400 FREESTYLE LCM

NAME TIME MEET DATE AGE

1 Johnson, Lance 5:40.84 2015 WI BDSC-IL May Mania 5/15/2015 10

2 Thiemeyer, Reed 5:41.57 2019 IL LC Age Group Champions 7/27/2019 10

3 Nash, Tanner 5:44.66 2007 IL Park Ridge Invitational 6/29/2007 10

4 Conway, Matt 5:56.59 2005 IL Dr. Pepper Meet #I 6/10/2005 10

5 Sweet, Matthew 6:10.70 2005 IL Dr. Pepper Meet #I 6/10/2005 10

6 Rinaldi, Dante 6:13.54 2013 WI LFSC-IL SwimFest 6/15/2013 10

7 Tatsuguchi, Chris 6:17.76 2005 IL Dr. Pepper Meet #I 6/10/2005 10

8 Omachel, Ethan 6:50.43 2019 ILOP COHO Summer Classic 7/12/2019 10

9 Park, Jonah 7:11.09 2013 WI BDSC-IL May Mania 5/17/2013 9

10 Beaman, Johnny 7:18.18 2023 WI BDSC MAY MANIA 5/12/2023 9

* Times shown are best time achieved for swimmer during the age eligiblity period



BOYS 9-10
50 BACKSTROKE LCM

NAME TIME MEET DATE AGE

1 Mayfield, Sean 36.55 2004 IL Age Group State Hosted by Patr 7/30/2004 10

2 Johnson, Lance 36.78 2015 MV Central Zone 14 & U Championships8/2/2015 10

3 Rinaldi, Dante 38.93 2013 IL PAC LC Age Group Cha 7/25/2013 10

4 Tabourot, Brian 39.68 2011 IL LC Age Group Champions 7/28/2011 10

5 Thompson, Tanner 41.35 2009 IN IA Memorial Day Classi 5/22/2009 10

6 Conway, Sean 41.79 2004 IL Age Group State Hosted by Patr 7/30/2004 10

7 Stockwell, Sean 42.27 2008 IN IA Memorial Day Classi 5/23/2008 10

8 Conway, Matt 42.42 2005 IN CSC Summer Classic 6/23/2005 10

9 Nash, Tanner 43.28 2007 IL Park Ridge Invitational 6/29/2007 10

10 Di Vito, Evan 43.37 2018 WI MMSC Bring on the Heat 5/12/2018 10

* Times shown are best time achieved for swimmer during the age eligiblity period



BOYS 9-10
100 BACKSTROKE LCM

NAME TIME MEET DATE AGE

1 Mayfield, Sean 1:18.09 2004 OH Central Zone Champions 8/6/2004 10

2 Johnson, Lance 1:18.59 2015 MV Central Zone 14 & U Championships8/1/2015 10

3 Rinaldi, Dante 1:25.23 2013 IL PAC LC Age Group Cha 7/25/2013 10

4 Tabourot, Brian 1:25.72 2011 IL LC Age Group Champions 7/28/2011 10

5 Conway, Sean 1:27.27 2004 IL Age Group State Hosted by Patr 7/30/2004 10

6 Thompson, Tanner 1:27.84 2009 IN IA Memorial Day Classi 5/22/2009 10

7 Conway, Matt 1:29.59 2005 IL LC Age Group Champs 7/29/2005 10

8 Stockwell, Sean 1:31.21 2008 IN IA Memorial Day Classi 5/23/2008 10

9 Thiemeyer, Reed 1:31.52 2019 WI SWAT Summer Grand Prix 6/16/2019 10

10 Thiemeyer, Nate 1:32.13 2019 ILOP COHO Summer Classic 7/13/2019 10

* Times shown are best time achieved for swimmer during the age eligiblity period



BOYS 9-10
200 BACKSTROKE LCM

NAME TIME MEET DATE AGE

1 Nash, Austin 3:31.01 2011 WI BDSC-IL May Mania 5/20/2011 10

2 Nash, Sawyer 3:33.92 2011 WI BDSC-IL May Mania 5/20/2011 10

3 Foster, Sam 3:48.20 2016 WI MMSC-IL Bring on the H 5/15/2016 9

* Times shown are best time achieved for swimmer during the age eligiblity period



BOYS 9-10
50 BREASTSTROKE LCM

NAME TIME MEET DATE AGE

1 Johnson, Lance 39.02 2015 MV Central Zone 14 & U Championships7/31/2015 10

2 Rinaldi, Dante 44.04 2013 IL PAC LC Age Group Cha 7/25/2013 10

3 Stockwell, Sean 45.29 2008 IL Oakton Pool Invite 6/27/2008 10

4 Di Vito, Evan 45.47 2018 WI BDSC May Mania 5/19/2018 10

5 Conway, Danny 46.76 2004 IL Age Group State Hosted by Patr 7/30/2004 10

6 Sweet, Matthew 46.91 2005 IL Dr. Pepper Meet #I 6/10/2005 10

7 Park, Jonah 47.39 2014 WI BDSC-IL May Mania 5/16/2014 10

8 Thompson, Tanner 48.07 2009 IN IA Memorial Day Classi 5/22/2009 10

9 Pilling, Charlie 49.93 2012 WI SEA Summer Sizzler (A- 6/22/2012 10

10 Thiemeyer, Reed 50.5 2019 ILOP ACAD Speedo Capital 6/9/2019 10

* Times shown are best time achieved for swimmer during the age eligiblity period



BOYS 9-10
100 BREASTSTROKE LCM

NAME TIME MEET DATE AGE

1 Park, Jonah 3:34.11 2014 WI MMSC-IL Bring on the H 5/10/2014 10
2 Beaman, Johnny 4:18.01 2023 WI MMSC LAST DANCE 7/8/2023 10
3 Moore, Christopher 4:26.10 2018 WI MMSC Bring on the Heat 5/12/2018 10
4 Sweet, Matthew 1:40.03 2005 IL Hinsdale Midsummer Classic 7/8/2005 10
5 Di Vito, Evan 1:40.70 2018 WI BDSC May Mania 5/20/2018 10
6 Park, Jonah 1:41.27 2014 WI MMSC-IL Bring on the H 5/10/2014 10
7 Conway, Danny 1:43.82 2004 IL Hinsdale Midsummer Classic 7/9/2004 10
8 Thompson, Tanner 1:45.36 2009 IN IA Memorial Day Classi 5/22/2009 10
9 Thiemeyer, Reed 1:45.62 2019 ILOP COHO Summer Classic 7/13/2019 10

10 Pilling, Charlie 1:49.06 2012 WI MMSC-IL Bring on the H 6/9/2012 10

* Times shown are best time achieved for swimmer during the age eligiblity period



BOYS 9-10
200 BREASTSTROKE LCM

NAME TIME MEET DATE AGE

1 Park, Jonah 3:34.11 2014 WI MMSC-IL Bring on the H 5/10/2014 10

2 Beaman, Johnny 4:18.01 2023 WI MMSC LAST DANCE 7/8/2023 9

3 Moore, Christopher 4:26.10 2018 WI MMSC Bring on the Heat 5/12/2018 10

* Times shown are best time achieved for swimmer during the age eligiblity period



BOYS 9-10
50 BUTTERFLY LCM

NAME TIME MEET DATE AGE

1 Mayfield, Sean 33.27 2004 OH Central Zone Champions 8/6/2004 10

2 Johnson, Lance 34.7 2015 MV Central Zone 14 & U Championships7/31/2015 10

3 Stockwell, Sean 35.56 2008 IN IA Memorial Day Classi 5/23/2008 10

4 Conway, Danny 38.04 2004 IL Age Group State Hosted by Patr 7/30/2004 10

5 Rinaldi, Dante 38.45 2013 IL PAC LC Age Group Cha 7/25/2013 10

6 Omachel, Ethan 38.54 2019 IL LC Age Group Champions 7/26/2019 10

7 Conway, Matt 38.69 2005 IL Hinsdale Midsummer Classic 7/8/2005 10

8 Thompson, Tanner 39.89 2008 IL Oakton Pool Invite 6/27/2008 10

9 Di Vito, Evan 39.97 2018 WI MMSC Bring on the Heat 5/13/2018 10

10 Thiemeyer, Reed 40.2 2019 ILOP COHO Summer Classic 7/13/2019 10

* Times shown are best time achieved for swimmer during the age eligiblity period



BOYS 9-10
100 BUTTERFLY LCM

NAME TIME MEET DATE AGE

1 Mayfield, Sean 1:19.22 2004 OH Central Zone Champions 8/6/2004 10

2 Conway, Matt 1:22.14 2005 IL LC Age Group Champs 7/29/2005 10

3 Conway, Danny 1:22.32 2004 OH Central Zone Champions 8/6/2004 10

4 Stockwell, Sean 1:22.59 2008 IN IA Memorial Day Classi 5/23/2008 10

5 Johnson, Lance 1:26.26 2015 WI LFSC-IL SwimFest 6/14/2015 10

6 Theo, Jonathan 1:29.87 2002 Scs Blue J 7/31/2002 10

7 Nash, Tanner 1:34.15 2007 IL Age Group Champs 7/27/2007 10

8 Conway, Sean 1:34.32 2004 IL Age Group State Hosted by Patr 7/30/2004 10

9 Tatsuguchi, Chris 1:38.67 2005 IL LC Age Group Champs 7/29/2005 10

10 Thompson, Tanner 1:39.21 2009 IN IA Memorial Day Classi 5/22/2009 10

* Times shown are best time achieved for swimmer during the age eligiblity period



BOYS 9-10
200 INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY LCM

NAME TIME MEET DATE AGE

1 Stockwell, Sean 2:59.88 2008 IN IA Memorial Day Classi 5/23/2008 10

2 Thiemeyer, Reed 3:06.44 2019 IL LC Age Group Champions 7/25/2019 10

3 Rinaldi, Dante 3:07.08 2013 IL PAC LC Age Group Cha 7/25/2013 10

4 Thompson, Tanner 3:07.30 2009 IN IA Memorial Day Classi 5/22/2009 10

5 Nash, Tanner 3:07.59 2007 IL Age Group Champs 7/27/2007 10

6 Johnson, Lance 3:07.64 2015 WI BDSC-IL May Mania 5/15/2015 10

7 Di Vito, Evan 3:08.47 2018 WI BDSC May Mania 5/18/2018 10

8 Conway, Matt 3:08.70 2005 IL LC Age Group Champs 7/29/2005 10

9 Conway, Danny 3:08.91 2004 IL Age Group State Hosted by Patr 7/30/2004 10

10 Sweet, Matthew 3:10.89 2005 IL LC Age Group Champs 7/29/2005 10

* Times shown are best time achieved for swimmer during the age eligiblity period



BOYS 9-10
400 INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY LCM

NAME TIME MEET DATE AGE

1 Park, Jonah 7:12.28 2014 WI BDSC-IL May Mania 5/16/2014 10

* Times shown are best time achieved for swimmer during the age eligiblity period


